Letter of Technical Bid and other filled, signed, stamped    documents 
   Any other document stated in the tender document. 

Financial Bid (Packet B) 
a)     Letter of Price Bid & BOQ in Excel format 

3 
Tender Security 
Amount (EMD) 

EMD Amount: The Total bid security/EMD amount shall be equal to 
INR 87,000/- (Indian Rupees eighty-seven thousand only) and it shall 
be  in the form of NEFT/RTGS/e-BG only from any Scheduled Bank of 
India. Bidders shall upload the scanned copies of e-BG details or 
transaction receipts of payments along with online Bid submission. 

4 Tender Validity 180 days from the last date of submission of the Tender.